2016 Wildcat Relays - BOYS - January 13, 2016
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4x160m Relay 1600m Relay
Souhegan A 01:17.3 1 Merrimack 03:38.0
Merrimack 01:17.8 2 Londonderry A 03:42.7
Bedford 01:18.5 3 MVHS 03:44.4
MVHS A 01:21.1 4 Nashua South 03:47.0
PEA 01:21.6 5 Winnacunnet 03:47.1
Nashua South 01:21.7 6 Bedford 03:51.2
Epping 01:21.7 7 Portsmouth A 03:54.4
Newmarket 01:22.1 8 Goffstown 03:55.7
Salem 01:22.3 9 Londonderry B 03:56.3
Pelham 01:23.4 10 PEA 03:57.1
Londonderry A 01:23.8 11 Campbell 03:58.1
Goffstown 01:24.4 12 Sanborn 03:58.4
PCAA 01:24.6 13 Portsmouth B 03:59.4
Nashua South 01:25.3 14 Prospect 04:00.2
Londonderry C 01:26.1 15 Londonderry C 04:03.6
Winnacunnet 01:26.8 16 Merrimack B 04:05.1
Campbell 01:27.0 17 Newmarket 04:07.1
Sanborn A 01:28.2 18 Alvirne 04:07.6
Portsmouth B 01:30.7 19 Bow 04:08.0
Sanborn B 01:31.3 20 Winnacunnet 04:11.7
Souhegan B 01:31.3 21 Pelham 04:14.6
Portsmouth E 01:31.7 22 Portsmouth D 04:16.4
Salem B 01:31.9 23 Portsmouth C 04:16.6
PCAB 01:32.3 24 MVHS 04:17.4
Newport 01:33.3 25 Goffstown B 04:32.2
Bow B 01:35.1 26 Newport 04:38.5
MVHS B 01:38.2
Portsmouth C 01:40.8 3200m Relay
Portsmouth D DNF 1 Londonderry 08:35.4
Bow DNF 2 Merrimack 08:36.8
Alvirne DNF 3 Alvirne A 08:41.1
Londonderry B DNF 4 Pelham 08:52.2
Portsmouth A DNF 5 Portsmouth A 08:56.5
6 MVHS 08:57.0
Distance Medley Relay 7 Dover 08:59.1
Alvirne A 11:26.7 8 Millford 09:02.3
Merrimack 11:49.8 9 Bedford 09:03.8
Goffstown 11:55.8 10 Sanborn 09:13.2
Milford 12:06.3 11 Londonderry B 09:16.5
PCA 12:18.8 12 Merrimack B 09:24.6
Epping 12:36.1 13 Nashua South 09:41.8
PEA 12:48.4 14 Portsmouth C 09:42.1
Nashua South 12:54.6 15 Portsmouth B 09:48.7
Portsmouth 12:59.1 16 Campbell 09:51.2
Bedford 13:02.0 17 PEA 09:53.8
Salem 13:16.7 18 Londonderry C 09:54.4
Alvirne B 13:35.7 19 Portsmouth D 09:54.7
20 Newmarket 10:01.6
21 Dover 10:04.1
22 PCA 10:24.4
23 MVHS B 10:26.0
24 Winnacunnet 10:44.1
25 Alvirne B DNF
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Shuttle Hurdles
Portsmouth A
Merrimack
Bedford
PEA
PCA
Portsmouth B

33.03
35.03
35.09
36.02
40.09
41.03
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Shuttle Dash
Merrimack

Souhegan

Londonderry A
Bedford
PEA

ORHS A

Bow A

Salem A
Goffstown
Alvirne A

MVHS B

Portsmouth A
Londonderry B
Nashua South

Alvirne B

Newport

Sanborn A
Alvirne C

Campbell
Portsmouth C
PCAA

ORHS B
Portsmouth B
Portsmouth D
Nashua South
Londonderry C

Sanborn B
Souhegan

Salem B
Winnicunnet
Bow B
Alvirne D
PCA B

MVHS B

27.3
27.4
27.6
27.6
27.7
27.7
27.9
27.9
28.2
28.3
28.7
28.9
29.1
29.4
29.6
29.7
29.7
29.9
29.9
30.1
30.5
30.6
30.7
30.8
30.8
31.2
31.6
31.9
31.9
321
32.4
34.0
34.2
34.6



